Nozzles and Accessories
for Compressed Air
A  w i d e  r a n g e  o f
noise-reduced nozzles
2
Compressed Air can Make the Process More Efficient
In many industries compres-
sed air is a vital aid for drying,

POM)
Ordering no.
Type Code
Thread connection G Accessories
Weight: 23 g · Tmax: 50°C Weight: 60 g · Tmax: 200 °C
Example Type + Code = Ordering no.
for ordering: 600. 130. 56 + AC = 600. 130. 56. AC
600. 130. 56 (POM)
600. 130. 56. 01
with accessories
Nozzle row see page 12
Weight: 15 g · Tmax: 50 °C
25
25
5
G
10
90
61
13,5
25
25
5
ø9
90
61
13,5
AC
BC
600. 283. 42
(material:
aluminium)
G 1/4 A ISO 228
1/4 NPT
M12 x 1,25
Quick Connection
NW5
G 1/4 A ISO 228
1/4 NPT
600. 484. 56 (POM) 600. 283. 42 (aluminium) 600. 493. 1Y (stainless steel 316L)
30
70
16,5
G
12
79,7
53,7
Weight: 126 g · Tmax: 600 °C
AC
BC
600. 493. 1Y
(material: stain-
less steel 316L)
G 1/4 A ISO 228
1/4 NPT
5
Mini-flat jet nozzle